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ENBYouthCo-nnect Dates: September 2024 – August 2025 
Dra� dates for the academic year. These dates are subject to change and not all inclusive and therefore addi�onal 
days and �mes may be required; set term dates are finalised 4 weeks before the term commences.  
 

 

Autumn Term 2024 – Term 1 
Weekly Sessions: Friday 20 September – Friday 6 December (11 weeks)  

[No session Friday 1 November]  

Winter/Spring Term 2025 – Term 2 
Weekly Sessions: Friday 17 Jan – Friday 21 March (9 weeks)  

[No session Friday 21 February]  

Sunday Intensives: Sunday 19 January and Sunday 16 February   

Summer Term 2025 – Term 3 
Weekly Sessions: Friday 25 April – Friday 4 July (10 weeks)  

[No session Friday 30 May]  

 

Addi�onal Provisional Performance/Ac�vity Dates 

Autumn Term 2024 

• Organised Theatre Visit: Friday 27 September 2024 Akram Khan Giselle  

Winter/Spring Term 2025 

• Theatre Visit: TBC  
• Performance: RePlay Saturday 15 – Sunday 16 March 2025 

 
Summer Term 2025 

• Theatre Visit: TBC  
• Summer Intensive: Intermediate 2025: Wednesday 30 July – Friday 1 August TBC 
• Taster for September 2025 – July 2026 TBC 


